Final Schedule for the ExQM Workshop June 19™-22"¢ 2016

Sunday (June 19)

** Getting to
Ubersee / Lake Chiemsee **

Meridian M 79013 part to Salzburg
9:55 M Main Station,11 Train to Ubersee
10:04 M East, 8: Train to Ubersee
11:02 Arrival at Ubersee Trainstation
11:15 Check-In at Hotel
11:50 Boat Departure to Fraueninsel
12:15 Lunch at "Klosterwirt" Fraueninsel

14:00 Guided Tour: Island and Monastery

15:25 Boat Dep. from Fraueninsel
15:50 Boat Arrival near Hotel

16:00 Opening/S. Glaser (TUM)

16:30 N. Schuch (MPQ)

17:15 Coffee (short)

17:30 V. Scholz (U. Ghent)

18:15 C.Schwemmer (IBM Riischlikon CH)

19:30 Dinner

Monday (June 20)

9:15 C. Gogolin (ICFO Barcelona)

10:00 R. Kénig (TUM)

10:45 Coffee

11:15 |. McCulloch (U. Queensland, Aus)
12:00 group photo
12:30 Lunch Buffet
14:00 J. Haegeman (U. Ghent)
14:45 Discussion Groups

1. Tensor Networks
16:00 Coffee
16:30 Discussion Groups, ctd.

1. Tensor Networks

17:30 2. Many-Body Simulations &

Experiments

19:00 Dinner

Tuesday (June 21)

9:15 A. Uschmajew (U. Bonn)

10:00 J. Raftery (U. Princeton, USA)

10:45 Coffee

11:15 J. Schmiedmayer (Atominst. Vienna)
12:00 - discussion -
12:30 Lunch Buffet
14:00 A. Rubner (eUniversity at LMU)
14:45 Discussion Group
3. New Uses of E-Media
16:00 Coffee
16:30 Discussion Groups, ctd.
3. New Uses of E-Media

17:30 2. Experimental Challenges

19:00 Aperitivo / Reception
19:30 Conference Dinner

9:15

10:00

10:45

11:15

12:30

14:00

14:30

13:58
14.58
15:58
16:58
17.58
18:58

Wednesday (June 22)

T. Schatz (U. Freiburg)

M. Aspelmeyer (U. Vienna)

Coffee

Final Panel:
Perspectives & Challenges

Lunch in Rest. (seated)
Coffee / End of Conference

Option for Sailing
(on private basis)

Wassersportschule Chiemgau
Mario + Julia Wallentin
Greimelstrasse 34

83236 Ubersee

Tel.: 08642-595581

Mob.: 0160-97776081

Direct Trains back to Munich
departures from Ubersee




